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 N320-4 N320V-4 N320-4 N320-4

N320-4

N320V-4

 Ø d1
 P l1 l2 l3 d2 a   6H  6H  6H

 M  mm mm mm mm mm mm   + mm  + mm  + mm

0.019
0.020
0.020
0.021
0.022
0.024
0.026
0.028

0.036

0.041
0.044
0.050

N

M ISO DIN 13
DIN 371

ISO 3
6G 7G 6H

+0.1mm

 * 2 0.40 45 8.0  2.8 2.1 2 1.60
 2.5 0.45 50 10.0  2.8 2.1 3 2.05
 3 0.50 56 12.0 18 3.5 2.7 3 2.50
 3.5 0.60 56 13.0 20 4.0 3.0 3 2.95
 4 0.70 63 14.0 21 4.5 3.4 3 3.35
 5 0.80 70 15.0 25 6.0 4.9 3 4.25
 6 1.00 80 17.0 30 6.0 4.9 3 5.00
 8 1.25 90 20.0 35 8.0 6.2 3 6.80

* N320-3 / N320V-3

   

HSSEPM
≤ Ø 2.8 > Ø 2.8

6H

V

ISO 3
6G

0.019
0.020
0.020

0.022
0.024
0.026
0.028

 

ID ID ID ID
 101457 143584  
 101482 150522  
 101486 143116 101489 101488
 101490   
 101494 143087 101496 111522
 101498 143088 101500 111523
 101502 143089 101504 111524
 101505 143604  



29
TECHNOLOGY
THREADING

 Ø d1
 P l1 l2  d2 a   6H  6H  6H

 M  mm mm mm  mm mm   + mm  + mm  + mm
 
   
 

 
 N420-4 N420V-4 N420-4 N420-4

N420-4

N420V-4

M ISO DIN 13

N

DIN 376

ISO 3
6G

6H
+0.1mm

   

M

HSSE

 8 1.25 90 20.0  6.0 4.9 3 6.80
 10 1.50 100 22.0  7.0 5.5 3 8.50
 12 1.75 110 24.0  9.0 7.0 3 10.30
 16 2.00 110 30.0  12.0 9.0 3 14.00

0.028
0.032
0.034
0.038

0.052
0.060
0.066
0.072

6H

V

ISO 3
6G 7G

0.032
0.034
0.038

ID ID ID ID
 101457 143584  
 101482 150522  
 101486 143116 101489 101488
 101490   
 101494 143087 101496 111522
 101498 143088 101500 111523
 101502 143089 101504 111524
 101505 143604  

 102194  102199 102196
 102060 143726 102065 102062
 102071 145655 102076 102073
 135531 162795 102094 102091



31
TECHNOLOGY
THREADING

Ø d1
P l1 l2 d2 a  

 M mm mm mm mm mm  

  

 
 
 
   
 

N420-4 

N420-4

M ISO DIN 13

N

DIN 376

   

M

HSSE

4 0.70 63 14.0 2.8 2.1 3 3.30
5 0.80 70 15.0 3.5 2.7 3 4.20
6 1.00 80 17.0 4.5 3.4 3 5.00
8 1.25 90 20.0 6.0 4.9 3 6.80

10 1.50 100 22.0 7.0 5.5 3 8.50
12 1.75 110 24.0 9.0 7.0 3 10.20
14 2.00 110 28.0 11.0 9.0 3 12.00
16 2.00 110 30.0 12.0 9.0 3 14.00
20 2.50 140 36.0 16.0 12.0 3 17.50
24 3.00 160 39.0 18.0 14.5 4 21.00

6H
+0.2mm

6H ID
101558 

* 101559 
101560 
101561 
101562 151246
101563 

101552 105125 101572
105126 
105127 

101553 101565 101573
101566 

101555 101567 101574
101568 * 110953

101557 101569 101576
101570 101577
101571 101578

 
 
 
 102197 
 102063 
 102074 
 
 102092 
 * 102102
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Ø d1
P l1 l2 l3 d2 a  6H 6H 

 M mm mm mm mm mm mm  + mm + mm

  
 

  

N360-3 N360V-3

N360-3

N360V-3

N

M ISO DIN 13
DIN 371

ISO 3
6G

   

2 0.40 45 7.0 2.8 2.1 2 1.60
2.5 0.45 50 9.0 2.8 2.1 2 2.05
3 0.50 56 5.5 18 3.5 2.7 3 2.50
3.5 0.60 56 6.5 20 4.0 3.0 3 2.95
4 0.70 63 7.5 21 4.5 3.4 3 3.30
5 0.80 70 9.0 25 6.0 4.9 3 4.20
6 1.00 80 11.0 30 6.0 4.9 3 5.00
8 1.25 90 12.5 35 8.0 6.2 3 6.80

10 1.50 100 14.0 39 10.0 8.0 3 8.50

ISO 3
6G

V

HSSEPM
≤ Ø 2.8 > Ø 2.8

0.019
0.020
0.020
0.021
0.022
0.024
0.026
0.028
0.032

0.020
0.020
0.021
0.022
0.024
0.026
0.028
0.032

6H ID ID
 101617 
 101621 143294
 101625 104816
 101629 125829
 101634 104817
 101643 104818
 101669 104819
 101662 104820
 101611 104821
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Ø d1
P l1 l2 d2 a  6H  6H 

 M mm mm mm mm mm   + mm  + mm

M ISO DIN 13
HSSE

N

DIN 376

 
   
 

N460-3 N460V-3

N460-3

ISO 3
6G

   

12 1.75 110 14.0 9.0 7.0 3 10.20
14 2.00 110 14.0 11.0 9.0 3 12.00
16 2.00 110 18.0 12.0 9.0 3 14.00
20 2.50 140 24.0 16.0 12.0 4 17.50

M

0.034
0.038
0.038
0.042

0.034
0.038
0.038
0.042

6H

ISO 3
6G

VN460V-3

101617 
101621 143294

101627 146811 101625 104816
101629 125829

101637 162540 101634 104817
101646 144003 101643 104818
101654 144004 101669 104819
101666 143925 101662 104820
101615 143587 101611 104821

ID ID
 102358 143602
 102368 144712
 102375 150197
 102388 145420
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Ø d1
P l1 l2 l3 d2 a  6H  6H

 M mm mm mm mm mm mm  + mm  + mm

N

M ISO DIN 13
DIN 371

  

 

N360-3 N360V-3 N360-3

N360-3

N360V-3

0.036
0.041
0.044
0.050
0.052
0.060

6H
+0.1mm

3 0.50 56 5.5 18 3.5 2.7 3 2.50
4 0.70 63 7.5 21 4.5 3.4 3 3.30
5 0.80 70 9.0 25 6.0 4.9 3 4.20
6 1.00 80 11.0 30 6.0 4.9 3 5.00
8 1.25 90 12.5 35 8.0 6.2 3 ∆  6.80

10 1.50 100 14.0 39 10.0 8.0 3 8.50

   

HSSEPM
≤ Ø 2.8 > Ø 2.8

7G

0.036
0.041
0.044
0.050
0.052
0.060

6H

V

7G

∆

   
ISO 1
4H 6.70=

ID ID ID
 101628 144311 
 101638 144192 101636
 101647 143208 101645
 101655 146709 101653
 101667 146267 101664
 101616 142547 101613
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Ø d1
P l1 l2 d2 a  6H  6H

 M mm mm mm mm mm  + mm  + mm

M

M ISO DIN 13

N

DIN 376

 
   

N460-3 N460V-3 N460-3 

N460-3

N460V-3

0.066
0.072

0.066
0.072

7G 6H
+0.1mm

12 1.75 110 14.0 9.0 7.0 3 10.20
16 2.00 110 18.0 12.0 9.0 3 14.00

   

HSSE

7G

6H

V

ID ID
 102363 142532 102360
 102379 144956 102377

101624 101628 144311 
101633 101638 144192 101636
101642 101647 143208 101645
101651 101655 146709 101653
101661 101667 146267 101664
101610 101616 142547 101613

ID




